MULTISTARS 2024
SYMULTISTARS 37th INTERNATIONAL MEETING OF COMBINED EVENTS
EIALFA ACCIAI WORLD ATHLETICS COMBINED EVENTS TOUR 2024
Brescia (ITA) — Centro Sportivo“Gabre Gabric” Sanpolino — 27-28 April 2024
Uomini - Men - Hommes Decathlon
|| Pos. Bib Athlete Points 100 LJ SP HJ 400 110H DT PV JT 1500
1 8 HAUTTEKEETE 11.06 7.37 14.12 2.01 49.16 14.44 40.13 4.85 56.04 4:30.80
Jente 8020 847 903 736 813 854 918 667 865 678 739
02 - BEL -1.7 +2.9 +0.3
14811317 847 1750 2486 3299 4153 5071 5738 6603 7281 8020
2 6 LILLEMETS 11.24 7.06 14.32 192 49.64 14.78 43.94 4.85 62.69 4:27.53
Risto 7971 808 828 748 731 831 876 745 865 778 761
97 - EST -1.4 +2.3 +0.3
14597292 808 1636 2384 3115 3946 4822 5567 6432 7210 7971
3 10 BASTIEN 11.04 7.82 13.84 195 50.10 14.51 43.49 5.05 56.98 5:02.75
Teo 7963 852 1015 719 758 810 910 736 926 693 544
02 - FRA -1.7 0.0 +0.3
14873877 852 1867 2586 3344 4154 5064 5800 6726 7419 7963
4 7 FERREIRA SANTANA 10.96 7.35 14.04 1.86 50.15 13.88 43.13 4.65 67.47 4:56.87
Jose Fernando 7937 870 898 731 679 808 990 728 804 851 578
99 - BRA -1.4 +2.3 +0.6
14755058 870 1768 2499 3178 3986 4976 5704 6508 7359 7937
5 2 HELCELET 11.44 7.29 15.31 192 51.20 14.69 47.61 4,55 64.31 4:54.89
Adam 7824 765 883 809 731 760 887 821 775 803 590
91 - CZE -1.7 +3.0 +0.6
14377016 765 1648 2457 3188 3948 4835 5656 6431 7234 7824
6 9 HUBER 11.20 7.08 13.59 1.89 49.86 14.87 41.56 4.45 55.28 4:23.99
Andrin 7638 817 833 703 705 821 865 696 746 667 785
04 - SUI -1.4 +1.7 +0.6
14930124 817 1650 2353 3058 3879 4744 5440 6186 6853 7638
7 15 BODART 10.93 7.35 12.96 195 50.50 14.65 38.55 5.15 47.19 4:59.16
Robin 7585 876 898 665 758 792 892 635 957 547 565
97 - BEL -1.4 +2.1 +0.3
14630167 876 1774 2439 3197 3989 4881 5516 6473 7020 7585
8 13 IZAGUIRRE 11.39 7.11 13.53 1.89 51.44 14.14 43.32 4,55 57.58 4:59.24
Gerson 7499 776 840 700 705 749 957 732 775 701 564
95 - VEN -1.4 +3.6 +0.6
14609430 776 1616 2316 3021 3770 4727 5459 6234 6935 7499
9 14 HORBOWICZ 11.70 6.63 14.63 195 52.41 14.93 45.86 4.35 61.03 4:48.10
Rafal 7412 711 727 767 758 707 858 785 716 753 630
98 - POL -0.6 +0.9 +0.3
14683453 711 1438 2205 2963 3670 4528 5313 6029 6782 7412
10 20 CERRATO 11.21 7.38 12.28 1.80 48.20 15.58 33.84 4,55 50.79 4:29.07
Andrea 7316 814 905 623 627 899 781 541 775 600 751
99-ITA -1.7 +3.0 +0.9
14701885 814 1719 2342 2969 3868 4649 5190 5965 6565 7316
11 16 VOLUND 11.03 6.92 11.97 192 49.23 14.58 32.69 4.05 52.40 4:43.57
Sofus Olivarius 7167 854 795 605 731 850 901 518 631 624 658
04 - DEN -1.4 +3.1 +0.6
14994648 854 1649 2254 2985 3835 4736 5254 5885 6509 7167
12 17 SANCHEZ 11.35 7.39 12.29 2.04 49.83 14.98 36.94 NM 54.73 4:46.98
Josmi Hilrounel 6729 784 908 624 840 822 852 603 0 659 637
03-CuB -1.7 +1.4 +0.9
14846766 784 1692 2316 3156 3978 4830 5433 5433 6092 6729
12 MARUYAMA 11.08 7.54 13.92 1.86 50.45 14.66 46.21 4.55 DNS
Yuma 843 945 723 679 794 891 792 775
98 - JPN -1.7 +3.6 +0.6
14755912 843 1788 2511 3190 3984 4875 5667 6442
11 FORD 11.50 7.52 13.53 2.01 50.51 14.67 47.84 3.75 DNS
Santiago 753 940 700 813 791 890 826 549
97 - CHI -0.6 +2.0 +0.9
14575977 753 1693 2393 3206 3997 4887 5713 6262
18 PORTMANN 1091 7.34 12.77 1.83 49.65 14.80 41.88 4.25 DNS
Nino 881 896 653 653 831 874 703 688
00 -SuUl -0.6 +2.2 +0.9
14742775 881 1777 2430 3083 3914 4788 5491 6179
1 VAN DER PLAETSEN 11.68 7.70 14.31 192 51.53 15.34 45.88 DNS DNS
Thomas 715 985 747 731 745 809 785 -10000
90 - BEL -0.6 +1,5 +0.9
14375128 715 1700 2447 3178 3923 4732 5517 -4483
19 SAN PASTOR 11.47 7.35 14.63 1.83 50.34 15.08 38.79 DNS
Jose 759 898 767 653 799 840 640
02 - ESP -0.6 +3.2 +0.9
14813271 759 1657 2424 3077 3876 4716 5356
5 AUZEIL 11.60 6.88 14.50 NM DNS
Bastien 732 785 759 0
89 - FRA -0.6 +1.4
14754882 732 1517 2276 2276
3 WIESIOLEK 11.22 7.40 NM DNS
Pawel 812 910 0
91 - POL -1.7 +2.6
14459743 812 1722 1722




